
Licensed To: Elite Swim Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   12/8/2025  Page 1

Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Asna Amir  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  19 27Women  11-12 50 Back 46.37Y F

  --- ---   #  33 33Women  11-12 50 Fly 46.33Y F

  --- ---   #  65 36Women  11-12 50 Free 38.22Y F

  --- ---   #  69 17Women  11-12 50 Breast 47.62Y F

Mackenzie Anderson  (9)  W  

  --- 1.09#  17 11Women 10 & Under 50 Free 37.98Y F

  --- ---   #  23   ---Women 10 & Under 100 Back   1:39.95Y DQ F

---  1:39.95

  --- -2.01#  41 19Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:36.65Y F

   42.32  1:36.65

  --- -9.15#  59 18Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:24.42Y F

   40.93  1:24.42

  --- 2.17#  63 29Women 10 & Under 50 Back 46.42Y F

  --- -1.27#  73 5Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 39.66Y F

Ritvik Ankam  (15)  M  

  --- -3.94#   2B 5Men 15 & Over 100 Back 1:10.61Y F

---  1:10.61

  --- -3.54#  10B 7Men 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:08.72Y F

   33.20  1:08.72

  --- -22.10#  12B 1Men 15 & Over 500 Free 6:38.30Y F

   33.56  1:10.55  1:49.91  2:30.78  3:12.78  3:55.07  4:37.39  5:19.82

 6:02.27  6:38.30

  --- -1.17#  44B 5Men 15 & Over 50 Free 26.18Y F

  --- ---   #  48B 4Men 15 & Over 400 IM 5:45.16Y F

   34.40  2:44.30 ---  3:35.37  4:27.68  5:06.36 ---  5:45.16

  --- -1.87#  52B 5Men 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:12.90Y F

   33.35  1:12.90

Lexi Applegate  (8)  W  

  --- -6.50#  17 34Women 10 & Under 50 Free 56.63Y F

  --- 0.11#  31 34Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:10.96Y F

Daphne Attock  (12)  W  

  --- ---   #  21 14Women 12 & Under 200 Back 3:02.95Y F

   42.74  1:29.69  2:17.16  3:02.95

  --- -1.74#  29 12Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:32.59Y F

   43.83  1:32.59

  --- -5.90#  39 16Women  11-12 200 IM 3:01.02Y F

   44.59  1:28.63  2:21.08  3:01.02

  --- -3.18#  61 17Women  11-12 100 Back 1:24.45Y F

   41.41  1:24.45

  --- -1.51#  69 7Women  11-12 50 Breast 41.66Y F

  --- -3.38#  79 15Women  11-12 100 IM 1:21.81Y F

   38.56  1:21.81
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Cleo Aulisio  (12)  W  

  --- ---   #  21 10Women 12 & Under 200 Back 2:53.29Y F

   41.69  1:25.08  2:10.26  2:53.29

  --- -2.64#  29 13Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:32.90Y F

   44.68  1:32.90

  --- -2.69#  39 14Women  11-12 200 IM 3:00.11Y F

   38.53  1:24.34  2:16.89  3:00.11

  --- -5.01#  57 17Women  11-12 200 Free 2:37.72Y F

   34.87  1:14.77  1:56.21  2:37.72

  --- -1.95#  65 13Women  11-12 50 Free 31.42Y F

  --- -1.62#  75 9Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:27.54Y F

   39.29  1:27.54

Noble Bachert  (10)  M  

  --- 0.97#  18 10Men 10 & Under 50 Free 36.26Y F

  --- -9.26#  24 9Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:30.33Y F

   44.02  1:30.33

  --- -10.94#  42 15Men 10 & Under 100 IM 1:38.04Y F

   46.48  1:38.04

  --- 5.30#  60 13Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:22.83Y F

   39.06  1:22.83

  --- 2.01#  64 20Men 10 & Under 50 Back 43.71Y F

  --- 3.52#  68 8Men 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:45.82Y F

   49.43  1:45.82

Luke Bennett  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  62   ---Men  11-12 100 Back   1:23.49Y DQ F

   40.62  1:23.49

  --- ---   #  66 16Men  11-12 50 Free 34.62Y F

  --- ---   #  70   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast NS F

Mark Bennett  (9)  M  

  --- 0.02#  64 28Men 10 & Under 50 Back 49.77Y F

  --- 5.35#  74 23Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 53.88Y F

Arianna Bess  (12)  W  

  --- -3.50#  19 12Women  11-12 50 Back 40.07Y F

  --- -0.47#  33 20Women  11-12 50 Fly 38.20Y F

  --- -7.72#  39 22Women  11-12 200 IM 3:13.21Y F

---  1:37.26 ---  3:13.21

  --- 4.38#  57 20Women  11-12 200 Free 2:41.60Y F

   38.25  1:19.34  2:01.10  2:41.60

  --- 0.75#  65 25Women  11-12 50 Free 34.12Y F

  --- ---   #  71 14Women 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:39.44Y F

   50.96  1:47.11  2:44.29  3:39.44
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Max Camacho  (7)  M  

  --- -3.26#  18 27Men 10 & Under 50 Free 46.07Y F

  --- ---   #  32   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Breast   1:10.48Y DQ F

  --- -1.94#  64 33Men 10 & Under 50 Back 56.74Y F

  --- -12.36#  74 26Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 1:00.70Y F

Christian Charles  (10)  M  

  --- -0.95#  18 1Men 10 & Under 50 Free 32.26Y F

  --- ---   #  32   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Breast     53.58Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  42 8Men 10 & Under 100 IM 1:28.80Y F

   38.92  1:28.80

  --- 1.42#  60 6Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:15.83Y F

   35.51  1:15.83

  --- 2.75#  64 7Men 10 & Under 50 Back 39.59Y F

  --- ---   #  68 15Men 10 & Under 100 Breast 2:04.56Y F

   58.48  2:04.56

Krish Cheema  (13)  M  

  --- 0.49#   2A 19Men  13-14 100 Back 1:29.53Y F

---  1:29.53

  --- -5.60#   6A 23Men  13-14 100 Free 1:17.33Y F

   36.73  1:17.33

  --- ---   #  10A 11Men  13-14 100 Fly 1:48.49Y F

---  1:48.49

  --- -4.91#  46A 12Men  13-14 200 Back 3:09.47Y F

   45.21  1:32.29  2:21.03  3:09.47

  --- ---   #  50A 16Men  13-14 200 Free 2:44.08Y F

   36.65  1:19.23  2:02.95  2:44.08

  --- -2.46#  52A 14Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:36.78Y F

   45.93  1:36.78

Ethan Chen  (10)  M  

  --- -3.26#  24 13Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:38.94Y F

   47.09  1:38.94

  --- 0.11#  32 11Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 52.50Y F

  --- ---   #  42   ---Men 10 & Under 100 IM DQ F

  --- -3.11#  60 14Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:24.29Y F

   38.61  1:24.29

  --- ---   #  68   ---Men 10 & Under 100 Breast DQ F

  --- 0.74#  74 10Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 44.43Y F
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Louis Chen  (13)  M  

  --- 1.17#   2A 13Men  13-14 100 Back 1:19.21Y F

   37.90  1:19.21

  --- 0.52#   6A 18Men  13-14 100 Free 1:11.20Y F

   33.78  1:11.20

  --- ---   #  10A 7Men  13-14 100 Fly 1:24.30Y F

   39.70  1:24.30

  --- ---   #  44A   ---Men  13-14 50 Free NS F

  --- -0.54#  46A 10Men  13-14 200 Back 2:47.31Y F

   38.74  1:20.84  2:05.15  2:47.31

  --- 3.58#  52A 11Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:34.61Y F

   46.01  1:34.61

Shreya Cheruvu  (10)  W  

  --- -5.69#  23 24Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:42.77Y F

---  1:42.77

  --- 1.71#  31 21Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 52.80Y F

  --- ---   #  41   ---Women 10 & Under 100 IM DQ F

  --- ---   #  59 35Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:40.32Y F

   46.82  1:40.32

  --- -1.47#  63 38Women 10 & Under 50 Back 50.98Y F

  --- 0.68#  73 28Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 54.58Y F

Bella Chiarella  (14)  W  

  --- -3.24#   3A 3Women  13-14 200 IM 2:24.98Y F

   31.54  1:08.68  1:50.81  2:24.98

  --- 1.20#   9A 2Women  13-14 100 Fly 1:06.88Y F

   30.87  1:06.88

  --- -15.49#  11A 4Women  13-14 500 Free 5:59.48Y F

   31.44  1:06.59  1:42.69  2:19.56  2:56.73  3:33.88  4:10.59  4:47.80

 5:24.48  5:59.48

  --- -2.89#  45A 4Women  13-14 200 Back 2:25.30Y F

   33.51  1:09.91  1:47.99  2:25.30

  --- 1.29#  49A 3Women  13-14 200 Free 2:17.46Y F

   30.52  1:05.08  1:41.80  2:17.46

  --- -54.73#  55 8Women Senior 1000 Free 12:26.20Y F

   32.19  1:08.64  1:45.83  2:23.29  3:00.81  3:38.86  4:16.45  4:53.89

 5:31.59  6:09.10  6:47.16  7:25.10  8:02.94  8:40.43  9:18.42  9:56.29

10:33.97 11:11.93 11:49.61 12:26.20
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Hailey Dai  (10)  W  

  --- -3.78#  23 1Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:13.07Y F

   35.12  1:13.07

  --- 1.28#  31 2Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 40.80Y F

  --- -4.00#  41 1Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:14.96Y F

   34.09  1:14.96

  --- -1.86#  63 1Women 10 & Under 50 Back 33.40Y F

  --- -0.78#  67 1Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:27.95Y F

   40.45  1:27.95

  --- -2.13#  77 1Women 10 & Under 200 IM 2:47.26Y F

   35.16  1:18.23  2:10.71  2:47.26

Griffin Dailey  (11)  M  

  --- 0.41#  26 7Men  11-12 100 Free 1:08.03Y F

   32.72  1:08.03

  --- 0.72#  34 9Men  11-12 50 Fly 35.68Y F

  --- -0.55#  40 9Men  11-12 200 IM 2:50.05Y F

   37.77  1:19.28  2:13.67  2:50.05

  --- -2.39#  62 8Men  11-12 100 Back 1:16.53Y F

   37.73  1:16.53

  --- 2.77#  70 8Men  11-12 50 Breast 45.60Y F

  --- -3.01#  76 1Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:19.61Y F

   37.39  1:19.61

Mark Diakonow  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  64   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  74   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly NS F

Blake Differt  (13)  M  

  --- -3.15#   2A 5Men  13-14 100 Back 1:05.26Y F

   30.87  1:05.26

  --- 4.92#   4A 5Men  13-14 200 IM 2:28.78Y F

   30.19  1:08.39  1:53.78  2:28.78

  --- -25.31#   8A 4Men  13-14 200 Breast 2:40.93Y F

   36.33  1:17.61  2:00.27  2:40.93

  --- -0.67#  44A 2Men  13-14 50 Free 24.74Y F

  --- -86.19#  48A 2Men  13-14 400 IM 5:07.16Y F

   30.12  1:07.90  1:47.40  2:29.36  3:11.53  3:56.93  4:33.32  5:07.16

  --- ---   #  54A 4Men  13-14 200 Fly 2:27.84Y F

   31.64  1:09.55  1:50.46  2:27.84
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Katie Dolan  (13)  W  

  --- -3.91#   1A 7Women  13-14 100 Back 1:14.62Y F

   37.39  1:14.62

  --- 2.33#   3A 7Women  13-14 200 IM 2:46.13Y F

   39.15  1:20.81  2:09.27  2:46.13

  --- -0.62#   9A 5Women  13-14 100 Fly 1:22.42Y F

   38.18  1:22.42

  --- -0.63#  43A 10Women  13-14 50 Free 30.32Y F

  --- -1.89#  49A 8Women  13-14 200 Free 2:27.86Y F

   34.41  1:12.01  1:50.70  2:27.86

  --- -0.82#  51A 8Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:27.33Y F

   43.10  1:27.33

Cindy Dong  (10)  W  

  --- -6.32#  23 3Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:21.27Y F

   40.28  1:21.27

  --- -0.98#  31 6Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 45.54Y F

  --- 0.28#  41 4Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:25.76Y F

   40.21  1:25.76

  --- -3.20#  63 2Women 10 & Under 50 Back 36.46Y F

  --- -6.89#  67 5Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:34.63Y F

   44.58  1:34.63

  --- ---   #  77 3Women 10 & Under 200 IM 3:00.81Y F

   41.97  1:26.77  2:16.65  3:00.81

Siyona Doshi  (12)  W  

  --- ---   #  21 2Women 12 & Under 200 Back 2:36.42Y F

   39.11  1:19.04  1:58.65  2:36.42

  --- -1.76#  33 8Women  11-12 50 Fly 32.46Y F

  --- -4.68#  39 3Women  11-12 200 IM 2:42.27Y F

   35.89  1:17.90  2:05.33  2:42.27

  --- -2.19#  57 8Women  11-12 200 Free 2:26.40Y F

   34.44  1:11.96  1:50.24  2:26.40

  --- ---   #  65 10Women  11-12 50 Free 30.88Y F

  --- -6.16#  75 4Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:16.11Y F

   35.73  1:16.11

Sofia Ducci  (11)  W  

  --- -2.19#  19 21Women  11-12 50 Back 43.02Y F

  --- 1.82#  25 28Women  11-12 100 Free 1:27.47Y F

   41.26  1:27.47

  --- ---   #  39 26Women  11-12 200 IM 3:22.51Y F

   49.44  1:40.29  2:37.20  3:22.51

  --- -6.82#  61 25Women  11-12 100 Back 1:31.93Y F

   43.98  1:31.93

  --- -3.87#  65 35Women  11-12 50 Free 37.47Y F

  --- ---   #  75   ---Women  11-12 100 Fly DQ F
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Aleena Dunston  (12)  W  

  --- -0.24#  25 4Women  11-12 100 Free 1:03.74Y F

   30.85  1:03.74

  --- 2.77#  29 7Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:27.27Y F

   42.01  1:27.27

  --- -3.12#  39 2Women  11-12 200 IM 2:36.35Y F

   35.89  1:15.32  2:02.00  2:36.35

  --- -6.71#  57 6Women  11-12 200 Free 2:25.01Y F

   32.70  1:09.84  1:48.69  2:25.01

  --- -3.06#  61 3Women  11-12 100 Back 1:09.40Y F

   33.86  1:09.40

  --- -0.20#  75 2Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:12.59Y F

   34.37  1:12.59

Hailey Dunston  (14)  W  

  --- 0.27#   5A 4Women  13-14 100 Free 58.56Y F

   27.71    58.56

  --- 0.01#   7A 6Women  13-14 200 Breast 2:52.21Y F

   37.92  1:21.42  2:07.13  2:52.21

  --- 6.01#   9A 4Women  13-14 100 Fly 1:17.37Y F

   35.34  1:17.37

  --- -0.50#  43A 1Women  13-14 50 Free 25.37Y F

  --- 0.16#  45A 6Women  13-14 200 Back 2:28.00Y F

   34.43  1:11.83  1:50.78  2:28.00

  --- ---   #  55 12Women Senior 1000 Free 12:59.13Y F

   32.99  1:11.42  1:49.84  2:29.63  3:08.81  3:48.27  4:27.58  5:06.92

 5:47.06  6:26.92  7:06.83  7:47.20  8:26.68  9:06.03  9:45.47 10:24.46

11:03.76 11:42.67 12:21.50 12:59.13

Marley Engel  (13)  W  

  --- -0.55#   1A 8Women  13-14 100 Back 1:15.64Y F

   37.49  1:15.64

  --- 0.52#   5A 12Women  13-14 100 Free 1:08.01Y F

   32.91  1:08.01

  --- ---   #   7A   ---Women  13-14 200 Breast   2:59.22Y DQ F

   40.08  1:24.59  2:11.51  2:59.22

  --- ---   #  45A   ---Women  13-14 200 Back   2:45.56Y DQ F

   40.28  1:22.08  2:04.23  2:45.56

  --- -4.33#  49A 7Women  13-14 200 Free 2:24.05Y F

   34.33  1:11.34  1:48.18  2:24.05

  --- ---   #  53A 8Women  13-14 200 Fly 2:56.66Y F

   40.29  1:25.34  2:11.58  2:56.66

Kristian Escobia  (11)  M  

  --- ---   #  62   ---Men  11-12 100 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  70   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #  80   ---Men  11-12 100 IM NS F
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Taylor Esson  (15)  W  

  --- 5.24#   3B 2Women 15 & Over 200 IM 3:15.73Y F

   45.01  1:35.07  2:32.24  3:15.73

  --- -0.08#   5B 13Women 15 & Over 100 Free 1:15.40Y F

   36.38  1:15.40

  --- -1.14#   9B 10Women 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:48.49Y F

   49.10  1:48.49

  --- -0.42#  43B 9Women 15 & Over 50 Free 32.26Y F

  --- 0.10#  49B 11Women 15 & Over 200 Free 2:48.04Y F

   36.86  1:19.08  2:04.13  2:48.04

  --- 1.52#  51B 4Women 15 & Over 100 Breast 1:39.17Y F

   47.97  1:39.17

Allen Feng  (10)  M  

  --- 0.21#  18 15Men 10 & Under 50 Free 37.36Y F

  --- -0.13#  32 6Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.08Y F

Kevin Feng  (10)  M  

  --- 0.34#  18 11Men 10 & Under 50 Free 36.43Y F

  --- -2.38#  32 5Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 46.59Y F

Isabella Fiore  (13)  W  

  --- -1.21#   3A 2Women  13-14 200 IM 2:24.24Y F

   31.94  1:08.63  1:53.54  2:24.24

  --- -6.85#   7A 7Women  13-14 200 Breast 2:54.80Y F

   41.54  1:25.23  2:10.94  2:54.80

  --- -3.47#  11A 2Women  13-14 500 Free 5:42.74Y F

   30.81  1:05.22  1:40.24  2:15.40  2:50.65  3:25.19  3:59.76  4:34.85

 5:09.08  5:42.74

  --- -13.64#  45A 3Women  13-14 200 Back 2:24.61Y F

   35.06  1:11.39  1:48.26  2:24.61

  --- -21.47#  53A 2Women  13-14 200 Fly 2:27.62Y F

   33.33  1:10.26  1:49.16  2:27.62

  --- ---   #  55 2Women Senior 1000 Free 11:42.03Y F

   31.51  1:05.92  1:40.81  2:16.40  2:51.64  3:27.08  4:02.33  4:37.94

 5:13.26  5:49.00  6:24.45  6:59.75  7:35.42  8:10.99  8:46.90  9:22.93

 9:58.33 10:33.59 11:09.23 11:42.03
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Owen Foglyano  (12)  M  

  --- 0.30#  20 3Men  11-12 50 Back 37.37Y F

  --- -3.54#  30 9Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:32.89Y F

   45.06  1:32.89

  --- -1.20#  40 7Men  11-12 200 IM 2:46.36Y F

   38.28  1:20.16  2:10.31  2:46.36

  --- -3.10#  62 9Men  11-12 100 Back 1:18.10Y F

   38.84  1:18.10

  --- ---   #  70   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast     43.32Y DQ F

  --- 2.01#  76 4Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:22.35Y F

   39.60  1:22.35

Chloe Francis  (13)  W  

  --- -2.03#   5A 3Women  13-14 100 Free 58.26Y F

   28.26    58.26

  --- -1.57#   7A 4Women  13-14 200 Breast 2:48.08Y F

   38.00  1:20.89  2:05.97  2:48.08

  --- -14.89#  11A 6Women  13-14 500 Free 6:04.59Y F

   31.91  1:07.78  1:44.49  2:20.98  2:57.60  3:35.14  4:12.90  4:50.22

 5:27.97  6:04.59

  --- -10.28#  45A 7Women  13-14 200 Back 2:28.24Y F

   33.79  1:10.93  1:49.91  2:28.24

  --- -7.40#  53A 3Women  13-14 200 Fly 2:36.52Y F

   34.00  1:13.10  1:55.88  2:36.52

  --- ---   #  55 9Women Senior 1000 Free 12:28.47Y F

   32.51  1:09.87  1:47.43  2:25.06  3:02.91  3:40.46  4:19.01  4:57.72

 5:35.26  6:14.07  6:51.46  7:29.05  8:07.56  8:44.44  9:22.35 10:00.07

10:38.22 11:16.29 11:54.12 12:28.47

Elise George  (12)  W  

  --- 1.31#  19 23Women  11-12 50 Back 44.66Y F

  --- 1.68#  25 26Women  11-12 100 Free 1:24.22Y F

   40.38  1:24.22

  --- 2.79#  33 42Women  11-12 50 Fly 53.22Y F

  --- 3.61#  61 28Women  11-12 100 Back 1:39.79Y F

   47.73  1:39.79

  --- 2.21#  69 23Women  11-12 50 Breast 56.82Y F

  --- ---   #  79 32Women  11-12 100 IM 1:40.61Y F

   48.12  1:40.61
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Noelle George  (9)  W  

  --- -0.24#  17 8Women 10 & Under 50 Free 37.61Y F

  --- -0.11#  31 16Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 51.21Y F

  --- ---   #  41 26Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:39.54Y F

   46.43  1:39.54

  --- 1.15#  59 27Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:29.43Y F

   40.82  1:29.43

  --- 3.10#  63 35Women 10 & Under 50 Back 49.94Y F

  --- 5.05#  73 22Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 48.70Y F

Anya Goswami  (14)  W  

  --- -1.63#   1A 10Women  13-14 100 Back 1:18.31Y F

   37.49  1:18.31

  --- 0.49#   5A 14Women  13-14 100 Free 1:12.23Y F

   33.49  1:12.23

  --- -145.24#  11A 15Women  13-14 500 Free 6:56.44Y F

   34.92  1:16.16  1:58.22  2:40.90  3:23.89  4:06.91  4:50.53  5:33.27

 6:15.43  6:56.44

  --- ---   #  43A 10Women  13-14 50 Free 30.32Y F

  --- ---   #  45A   ---Women  13-14 200 Back   2:52.21Y DQ F

   40.96  1:25.01  2:10.15  2:52.21

  --- 0.13#  49A 10Women  13-14 200 Free 2:33.39Y F

   33.74  1:13.44  1:53.93  2:33.39

Sean Goykhman  (10)  M  

  --- -0.12#  18 16Men 10 & Under 50 Free 38.81Y F

  --- ---   #  32   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Breast DQ F

  --- -1.40#  64 25Men 10 & Under 50 Back 46.11Y F

  --- -0.36#  74 24Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 54.80Y F

Gabbie Graham  (15)  W  

  --- 0.32#   1B 11Women 15 & Over 100 Back 1:26.27Y F

   42.53  1:26.27

  --- -2.10#   5B 11Women 15 & Over 100 Free 1:08.69Y F

   31.63  1:08.69

  --- ---   #  11B 6Women 15 & Over 500 Free 7:13.32Y F

   35.42  1:16.85  2:00.47  2:45.54  3:31.72  4:17.88  5:03.70  5:48.39

 6:31.64  7:13.32
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Chloe Guo  (11)  W  

  --- -3.74#  19 26Women  11-12 50 Back 46.19Y F

  --- -0.44#  25 29Women  11-12 100 Free 1:27.92Y F

   42.35  1:27.92

  --- -6.41#  33 43Women  11-12 50 Fly 53.49Y F

  --- -2.49#  61 31Women  11-12 100 Back 1:45.25Y F

   50.87  1:45.25

  --- ---   #  65 39Women  11-12 50 Free 40.35Y F

  --- -3.79#  69 22Women  11-12 50 Breast 56.05Y F

Katherine Han  (9)  W  

  --- -1.94#  23 10Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:28.56Y F

   42.81  1:28.56

  --- -0.02#  31 7Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.01Y F

  --- -14.23#  41 8Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:29.38Y F

   43.20  1:29.38

  --- -2.08#  63 8Women 10 & Under 50 Back 40.28Y F

  --- -1.13#  67 10Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:40.43Y F

   46.83  1:40.43

  --- -1.32#  73 9Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 41.94Y F

Harper Higgins  (9)  W  

  --- 1.84#  59 34Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:37.49Y F

   45.69  1:37.49

  --- 4.27#  63 43Women 10 & Under 50 Back 54.73Y F

  --- ---   #  73   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly     54.11Y DQ F

Sky Hirshfield  (13)  W  

  --- 10.56#   1A 17Women  13-14 100 Back 1:37.42Y F

 1:23.07  1:37.42

  --- 0.45#   5A 17Women  13-14 100 Free 1:14.58Y F

   35.35  1:14.58

  --- 3.62#   9A 8Women  13-14 100 Fly 1:34.98Y F

   42.89  1:34.98

  --- ---   #  45A   ---Women  13-14 200 Back DQ F

  --- ---   #  49A 12Women  13-14 200 Free 2:40.41Y F

   35.95  1:17.71  2:00.78  2:40.41

  --- -0.11#  51A 10Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:33.65Y F

   44.89  1:33.65
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Ashley Hou  (14)  W  

  --- 2.67#   1A 4Women  13-14 100 Back 1:11.75Y F

   34.58  1:11.75

  --- -0.49#   7A 9Women  13-14 200 Breast 3:00.64Y F

   42.63  1:28.56  2:14.49  3:00.64

  --- 9.03#  11A 10Women  13-14 500 Free 6:25.34Y F

   34.51  1:13.06  1:52.15  2:31.42  3:09.76  3:48.63  4:27.90  5:07.86

 5:47.46  6:25.34

  --- 0.34#  43A 5Women  13-14 50 Free 28.52Y F

  --- 5.46#  47A 1Women  13-14 400 IM 5:25.73Y F

   33.53  1:13.81  1:55.53  2:37.41  3:23.70  4:11.16  4:48.18  5:25.73

  --- -0.61#  49A 6Women  13-14 200 Free 2:22.76Y F

   32.82  1:09.74  1:47.20  2:22.76

Ryan Hou  (7)  M  

  --- -4.06#  18 32Men 10 & Under 50 Free 51.19Y F

  --- ---   #  32   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Breast   1:01.54Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  64   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  74   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly NS F

Tristan Hou  (9)  M  

  --- -0.84#  18 17Men 10 & Under 50 Free 39.09Y F

  --- -3.42#  32 15Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 55.15Y F

  --- ---   #  64   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  74   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly NS F

Alex Hui  (13)  M  

  --- -5.98#  46A 2Men  13-14 200 Back 2:16.35Y F

   31.74  1:05.48  1:40.88  2:16.35

  --- -0.70#  54A 2Men  13-14 200 Fly 2:26.71Y F

   31.46  1:08.48  1:46.77  2:26.71

  --- ---   #  56 6Men Senior 1000 Free 11:55.26Y F

   30.71  1:04.75  1:39.74  2:15.67  2:50.60  3:27.49  4:04.44  4:41.37

 5:18.89  5:55.43  6:32.31  7:07.57  7:43.47  8:19.13  8:55.42  9:30.90

10:07.72 10:44.26 11:20.82 11:55.26

Adhyansh Jain  (10)  M  

  --- 4.57#  18 28Men 10 & Under 50 Free 47.12Y F

  --- 6.24#  32 22Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:03.79Y F

  --- 1.21#  64 31Men 10 & Under 50 Back 52.32Y F

  --- -8.93#  74 25Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 56.82Y F

Arusha Jain  (10)  M  

  --- -0.75#  18 13Men 10 & Under 50 Free 37.03Y F

  --- -0.12#  32 14Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 54.75Y F

  --- -0.87#  64 21Men 10 & Under 50 Back 43.84Y F

  --- 3.35#  74 15Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 46.47Y F
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Mihika Jain  (12)  W  

  --- ---   #  21 13Women 12 & Under 200 Back 3:02.23Y F

   42.86  1:29.36  2:17.05  3:02.23

  --- -1.89#  29 8Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:27.71Y F

   41.78  1:27.71

  --- -3.18#  39 18Women  11-12 200 IM 3:03.87Y F

   46.68  1:34.60  2:21.85  3:03.87

  --- -7.07#  57 19Women  11-12 200 Free 2:40.54Y F

   35.34  1:16.49  1:58.77  2:40.54

  --- -2.27#  65 18Women  11-12 50 Free 32.76Y F

  --- -2.33#  75 11Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:39.53Y F

   45.14  1:39.53

Nina Jiang  (12)  W  

  --- 0.25#  19 3Women  11-12 50 Back 33.23Y F

  --- 0.90#  29 2Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:22.82Y F

   39.28  1:22.82

  --- ---   #  35 3Women 12 & Under 200 Fly 2:51.48Y F

   36.71  1:21.60  2:07.52  2:51.48

  --- ---   #  55 13Women Senior 1000 Free 13:04.48Y F

   32.52  1:09.69  1:48.00  2:26.82  3:05.47  3:44.53  4:23.66  5:03.14

 5:44.44  6:24.19  7:04.63  7:45.01  8:25.12  9:05.70  9:46.06 10:26.71

11:06.40 11:47.24 12:26.92 13:04.48

  --- -0.68#  57 3Women  11-12 200 Free 2:16.58Y F

   30.41  1:04.04  1:40.16  2:16.58

  --- ---   #  71 5Women 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:03.52Y F

   41.99  1:27.73  2:17.19  3:03.52

Yahan Jiang  (10)  W  

  --- -2.12#  17 1Women 10 & Under 50 Free 30.83Y F

  --- 1.51#  27 1Women 10 & Under 200 Free 2:38.95Y F

   35.08  1:15.87  1:58.51  2:38.95

  --- -3.35#  37 1Women 10 & Under 100 Fly 1:24.44Y F

   38.98  1:24.44

  --- -1.62#  63 4Women 10 & Under 50 Back 37.49Y F

  --- -6.10#  67 3Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:31.24Y F

   44.12  1:31.24

  --- -6.84#  77 2Women 10 & Under 200 IM 2:53.52Y F

   37.94  1:23.98  2:16.57  2:53.52
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Vihaan Joglekar  (15)  M  

  --- -7.61#  46B 6Men 15 & Over 200 Back 2:43.28Y F

   37.93  1:18.74  2:01.22  2:43.28

  --- ---   #  54B 3Men 15 & Over 200 Fly 2:56.60Y F

   36.81  1:21.97  2:09.18  2:56.60

  --- ---   #  56 11Men Senior 1000 Free 13:48.47Y F

   34.67  1:13.87  1:54.24  2:35.35  3:17.44  3:59.12  4:40.96  5:23.23

 6:05.61  6:47.87  7:29.76  8:12.58  8:54.67  9:37.12 10:19.64 11:02.80

11:44.73 12:26.44 13:08.05 13:48.47

Shawn Juter  (13)  M  

  --- -6.15#   4A 6Men  13-14 200 IM 2:59.15Y F

   40.50  1:24.01  2:22.74  2:59.15

  --- 0.42#   6A 20Men  13-14 100 Free 1:12.37Y F

   35.42  1:12.37

  --- -0.40#  10A 9Men  13-14 100 Fly 1:31.82Y F

   43.48  1:31.82

  --- -5.33#  46A 11Men  13-14 200 Back 2:55.13Y F

   40.92  1:26.25  2:11.80  2:55.13

  --- -8.08#  50A 15Men  13-14 200 Free 2:34.63Y F

   34.43  1:14.26  1:55.86  2:34.63

  --- -5.82#  52A 16Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:40.80Y F

   48.47  1:40.80

Kavya Ketty  (11)  W  

  --- -1.70#  19 25Women  11-12 50 Back 45.95Y F

  --- 0.84#  25 31Women  11-12 100 Free 1:28.79Y F

   42.51  1:28.79

  --- -0.74#  33 39Women  11-12 50 Fly 49.37Y F

Iniya Khan  (10)  W  

  --- -0.91#  17 6Women 10 & Under 50 Free 36.17Y F

  --- -1.33#  31 11Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 48.30Y F

  --- -3.18#  63 9Women 10 & Under 50 Back 40.29Y F

  --- ---   #  73   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly     45.56Y DQ F

Ronit Kirpekar  (13)  M  

  --- -10.20#  50A 5Men  13-14 200 Free 2:02.34Y F

   27.67    59.07  1:31.62  2:02.34

  --- -14.68#  54A 3Men  13-14 200 Fly 2:27.60Y F

   31.45  1:09.98  1:50.57  2:27.60

  --- ---   #  56 4Men Senior 1000 Free 11:33.79Y F

   29.61  1:02.92  1:37.11  2:11.23  2:45.83  3:20.77  3:55.65  4:31.23

 5:06.88  5:42.55  6:18.10  6:53.75  7:29.76  8:04.90  8:40.81  9:16.37

 9:51.52 10:26.50 11:01.79 11:33.79
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Anika Kohad  (14)  W  

  --- -10.75#   7A 12Women  13-14 200 Breast 3:03.59Y F

   43.00  1:28.31  2:16.01  3:03.59

  --- -0.27#   9A 6Women  13-14 100 Fly 1:23.08Y F

   37.88  1:23.08

  --- -19.42#  11A 12Women  13-14 500 Free 6:40.78Y F

   35.77  1:14.74  1:55.21  2:37.14  3:18.60  3:59.93  4:41.91  5:23.45

 6:03.36  6:40.78

  --- -0.45#  43A 7Women  13-14 50 Free 29.72Y F

  --- ---   #  45A   ---Women  13-14 200 Back   2:38.60Y DQ F

   37.74  1:17.39  1:58.34  2:38.60

  --- -0.11#  51A 6Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:26.01Y F

   40.83  1:26.01

Keira Konik  (12)  W  

  --- -3.52#  57 10Women  11-12 200 Free 2:31.13Y F

   35.20  1:14.22  1:53.85  2:31.13

  --- -0.63#  65 7Women  11-12 50 Free 29.94Y F

  --- ---   #  71 12Women 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:21.59Y F

   46.18  1:38.15  2:29.63  3:21.59

Anvitha Konuganti  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  61   ---Women  11-12 100 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  69   ---Women  11-12 50 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #  75   ---Women  11-12 100 Fly NS F

Sofie Koulogiannis  (13)  W  

  --- -2.30#   3A 4Women  13-14 200 IM 2:35.52Y F

   33.31  1:12.65  2:01.00  2:35.52

  --- ---   #   7A 14Women  13-14 200 Breast 3:13.68Y F

   42.95  1:32.85  2:23.71  3:13.68

  --- -9.52#  11A 5Women  13-14 500 Free 6:04.19Y F

   33.25  1:09.54  1:46.90  2:23.90  3:01.55  3:39.43  4:16.63  4:53.58

 5:29.75  6:04.19

  --- -1.09#  43A 3Women  13-14 50 Free 27.23Y F

  --- ---   #  45A   ---Women  13-14 200 Back   2:34.95Y DQ F

   36.40  1:15.85  1:55.22  2:34.95

  --- ---   #  53A 5Women  13-14 200 Fly 2:44.43Y F

   35.57  1:19.57  2:03.26  2:44.43
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Tanner Kulikowski  (12)  M  

  --- -3.48#  26 12Men  11-12 100 Free 1:15.65Y F

   36.35  1:15.65

  --- -4.08#  34 13Men  11-12 50 Fly 39.74Y F

  --- ---   #  40   ---Men  11-12 200 IM NS F

  --- -1.34#  58 9Men  11-12 200 Free 2:47.22Y F

   37.54 --- ---  2:47.22

  --- ---   #  70   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast     46.13Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  76   ---Men  11-12 100 Fly   1:37.39Y DQ F

   46.22  1:37.39

Alexander Kurtanidze  (9)  M  

  --- -1.66#  18 8Men 10 & Under 50 Free 34.98Y F

  --- -0.20#  24 11Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:32.16Y F

   44.97  1:32.16

  --- 0.77#  32 8Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.13Y F

  --- -2.78#  60 9Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:16.65Y F

   36.07  1:16.65

  --- 0.02#  64 11Men 10 & Under 50 Back 41.58Y F

  --- -0.01#  74 1Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 36.45Y F

Luka Kurtanidze  (10)  M  

  --- -4.41#  24 10Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:31.40Y F

   44.08  1:31.40

  --- ---   #  32   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Breast     49.37Y DQ F

  --- -2.89#  42 13Men 10 & Under 100 IM 1:31.27Y F

   41.92  1:31.27

  --- 3.70#  60 11Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:22.11Y F

 1:22.49  1:22.11

  --- 0.70#  64 18Men 10 & Under 50 Back 43.08Y F

  --- ---   #  74   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly     45.73Y DQ F

Riley Lam  (13)  W  

  --- -4.21#   3A 1Women  13-14 200 IM 2:19.99Y F

   29.89  1:04.10  1:47.16  2:19.99

  --- ---   #   7A 5Women  13-14 200 Breast 2:48.82Y F

   38.72  1:21.42  2:05.72  2:48.82

  --- -68.61#  11A 8Women  13-14 500 Free 6:06.63Y F

   32.59  1:07.86  1:44.81  2:22.65  3:00.38  3:38.61  4:16.75  4:55.08

 5:32.79  6:06.63

  --- -0.01#  45A 1Women  13-14 200 Back 2:17.21Y F

   31.66  1:06.54  1:42.24  2:17.21

  --- 1.54#  51A 3Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:20.97Y F

   38.65  1:20.97

  --- ---   #  53A 1Women  13-14 200 Fly 2:22.87Y F

   32.50  1:08.95  1:45.42  2:22.87
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Taylor Lam  (11)  W  

  --- 1.54#  19 9Women  11-12 50 Back 37.02Y F

  --- -1.02#  25 8Women  11-12 100 Free 1:05.90Y F

   32.13  1:05.90

  --- -0.85#  33 2Women  11-12 50 Fly 30.97Y F

  --- -2.79#  61 9Women  11-12 100 Back 1:17.14Y F

   37.63  1:17.14

  --- -3.52#  69 8Women  11-12 50 Breast 41.85Y F

  --- -2.44#  79 7Women  11-12 100 IM 1:14.12Y F

   33.25  1:14.12

Fiona Lauber  (11)  W  

  --- -1.06#  19 11Women  11-12 50 Back 39.76Y F

  --- -0.89#  29 18Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:38.36Y F

   47.01  1:38.36

  --- ---   #  39   ---Women  11-12 200 IM   3:03.21Y DQ F

   41.86  1:30.39  2:25.16  3:03.21

  --- -2.53#  61 20Women  11-12 100 Back 1:28.58Y F

   42.61  1:28.58

  --- -0.53#  69 12Women  11-12 50 Breast 44.78Y F

  --- ---   #  75   ---Women  11-12 100 Fly   1:25.94Y DQ F

   40.22  1:25.94

Logan Lauber  (13)  M  

  --- ---   #  46A   ---Men  13-14 200 Back DQ F

  --- ---   #  48A   ---Men  13-14 400 IM   5:25.14Y DQ F

   34.20  1:16.16  1:59.36  2:39.90  3:27.80  4:17.59  4:52.48  5:25.14

  --- ---   #  54A   ---Men  13-14 200 Fly   2:43.66Y DQ F

   34.50  1:16.30  2:01.17  2:43.66

Guy Lee  (13)  M  

  --- 3.78#   2A 15Men  13-14 100 Back 1:24.69Y F

   40.35  1:24.69

  --- -1.00#   6A 13Men  13-14 100 Free 1:05.20Y F

   31.00  1:05.20

  --- 3.83#  10A 5Men  13-14 100 Fly 1:22.44Y F

   38.02  1:22.44

  --- -2.63#  46A 9Men  13-14 200 Back 2:46.86Y F

   40.06  1:21.21  2:04.03  2:46.86

  --- -0.24#  50A 12Men  13-14 200 Free 2:28.73Y F

   33.75  1:11.01  1:50.10  2:28.73

  --- 6.17#  52A 13Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:36.61Y F

   47.10  1:36.61
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Zuri Lenochan  (10)  W  

  --- -2.24#  23 9Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:26.00Y F

   41.80  1:26.00

  --- -1.93#  31 1Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 39.89Y F

  --- -10.84#  37 5Women 10 & Under 100 Fly 1:41.85Y F

---  1:41.85

  --- -0.24#  63 11Women 10 & Under 50 Back 40.38Y F

  --- -1.67#  67 2Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:29.35Y F

   41.89  1:29.35

  --- -6.36#  77 6Women 10 & Under 200 IM 3:07.69Y F

   46.67  1:34.91  2:25.31  3:07.69

Albert Li  (10)  M  

  --- ---   #  18   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Free NS F

  --- 0.20#  32 13Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 53.45Y F

  --- 1.91#  64 29Men 10 & Under 50 Back 49.83Y F

  --- 2.55#  74 20Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 50.70Y F

Mason Li  (9)  M  

  --- -6.63#  18 25Men 10 & Under 50 Free 44.36Y F

  --- -14.48#  32 17Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 56.24Y F

  --- ---   #  64   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Back DQ F

  --- ---   #  74   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly DQ F

Olivia Li  (9)  W  

  --- -3.91#  23 12Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:32.11Y F

   44.51  1:32.11

  --- -4.43#  31 27Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 58.43Y F

  --- ---   #  41 22Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:38.78Y F

   45.33  1:38.78

  --- -3.53#  59 17Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:24.00Y F

   39.55  1:24.00

  --- 2.20#  63 20Women 10 & Under 50 Back 43.21Y F

  --- -3.41#  73 15Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 44.82Y F

John Liontakis  (13)  M  

  --- -4.75#  50A 2Men  13-14 200 Free 1:58.22Y F

   26.26    55.66  1:26.85  1:58.22

  --- -7.68#  54A 5Men  13-14 200 Fly 2:28.79Y F

   32.02  1:09.28  1:49.31  2:28.79

  --- ---   #  56 2Men Senior 1000 Free 11:10.89Y F

   28.02    58.84  1:31.23  2:04.35  2:37.74  3:11.30  3:45.38  4:20.23

 4:54.29  5:28.30  6:02.47  6:37.20  7:11.71  7:46.16  8:21.13  8:55.37

 9:29.77 10:04.85 10:38.93 11:10.89



Licensed To: Elite Swim Club HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   12/8/2025  Page 19

Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Oscar Li  (13)  M  

  --- -10.05#   2A 16Men  13-14 100 Back 1:25.63Y F

   40.64  1:25.63

  --- ---   #   6A   ---Men  13-14 100 Free   1:18.90Y DQ F

   36.07  1:18.90

  --- 1.15#  44A 19Men  13-14 50 Free 37.55Y F

  --- -9.42#  52A 15Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:37.33Y F

   46.80  1:37.33

Summer Li  (10)  W  

  --- -1.15#  23 11Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:30.69Y F

---  1:30.69

  --- 0.99#  31 20Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 52.68Y F

  --- 2.37#  41 18Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:35.66Y F

   45.06  1:35.66

  --- 1.13#  59 10Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:17.93Y F

---  1:17.93

  --- -0.55#  63 18Women 10 & Under 50 Back 42.66Y F

  --- -0.17#  73 16Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 45.22Y F

Amelia Lopez  (13)  W  

  --- -0.20#   5A 1Women  13-14 100 Free 56.49Y F

   27.18    56.49

  --- -9.32#   7A 3Women  13-14 200 Breast 2:46.11Y F

   38.48  1:19.42  2:02.87  2:46.11

  --- -1.92#  13 1Women Senior 1650 Free 19:24.69Y F

   29.78  1:03.37  1:37.69  2:12.55  2:47.76  3:22.66  3:58.48  4:34.10

 5:09.85  5:45.57  6:21.46  6:57.31  7:33.22  8:08.52  8:43.89  9:19.26

 9:55.12 10:30.92 11:06.07 11:41.61 12:17.27 12:53.02 13:28.84 14:04.51

14:40.23 15:16.02 15:51.84 16:27.79 17:04.31 17:41.01 18:16.79 18:52.20

19:24.69

  --- -8.15#  45A 2Women  13-14 200 Back 2:20.96Y F

   32.65  1:08.08  1:44.57  2:20.96

  --- -13.96#  53A 4Women  13-14 200 Fly 2:41.68Y F

   34.61  1:15.72  1:59.34  2:41.68

  --- ---   #  55 1Women Senior 1000 Free 11:37.60Y F

   28.03    59.77  1:33.70  2:08.42  2:43.25  3:18.66  3:53.84  4:30.10

 5:06.02  5:42.09  6:18.19  6:54.17  7:30.67  8:06.55  8:42.50  9:18.43

 9:54.16 10:29.77 11:05.11 11:37.60
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Ben Lopez  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  20   ---Men  11-12 50 Back     33.14Y DQ F

  --- 0.97#  30 5Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:22.85Y F

   39.46  1:22.85

  --- -1.17#  34 1Men  11-12 50 Fly 31.61Y F

  --- ---   #  56 9Men Senior 1000 Free 12:27.86Y F

   31.57  1:07.80  1:45.12  2:22.45  3:00.32  3:38.00  4:16.35  4:54.41

 5:32.54  6:11.93  6:49.85  7:27.84  8:05.63  8:43.80  9:21.63  9:58.86

10:37.58 11:15.49 11:53.05 12:27.86

  --- -0.37#  66 3Men  11-12 50 Free 28.21Y F

  --- ---   #  80   ---Men  11-12 100 IM NS F

Emma Lu  (11)  W  

  --- -0.98#  25 11Women  11-12 100 Free 1:09.67Y F

   34.23  1:09.67

  --- 0.69#  33 25Women  11-12 50 Fly 39.94Y F

  --- 1.63#  39 12Women  11-12 200 IM 2:59.31Y F

   44.26  1:29.06  2:20.15  2:59.31

  --- 0.37#  65 15Women  11-12 50 Free 31.84Y F

  --- -0.71#  69 5Women  11-12 50 Breast 41.51Y F

  --- 6.53#  75 10Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:35.55Y F

   43.94  1:35.55

Joanna Luo  (12)  W  

  --- -23.39#  15 9Women  11-12 500 Free 6:41.42Y F

   34.51  1:13.78  1:55.22  2:36.57  3:17.86  3:59.81  4:41.62  5:23.41

 6:04.81  6:41.42

  --- -9.20#  21 6Women 12 & Under 200 Back 2:42.27Y F

   39.08  1:20.69  2:02.07  2:42.27

  --- -2.32#  29 5Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:24.23Y F

   40.70  1:24.23

  --- -3.27#  61 4Women  11-12 100 Back 1:12.70Y F

   35.64  1:12.70

  --- -0.17#  69 1Women  11-12 50 Breast 38.59Y F

  --- 0.72#  75 5Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:16.70Y F

   36.45  1:16.70
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Bali Ma  (12)  M  

  --- -28.24#  16 5Men  11-12 500 Free 6:47.25Y F

   33.99  1:13.63  1:54.63  2:36.00  3:18.35  4:00.47  4:42.93  5:25.10

 6:06.68  6:47.25

  --- 0.84#  26 5Men  11-12 100 Free 1:07.30Y F

   31.63  1:07.30

  --- 0.91#  34 8Men  11-12 50 Fly 35.12Y F

  --- -2.29#  62 4Men  11-12 100 Back 1:13.17Y F

   35.33  1:13.17

  --- 0.26#  70 3Men  11-12 50 Breast 39.09Y F

  --- 3.45#  76 3Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:21.60Y F

   36.80  1:21.60

Ihana Mamidi  (10)  W  

  --- -3.76#  23 20Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:37.86Y F

   47.95  1:37.86

  --- ---   #  31   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Breast     46.29Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  41   ---Women 10 & Under 100 IM   1:36.35Y DQ F

   47.79  1:36.35

  --- -2.05#  59 20Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:25.14Y F

   40.39  1:25.14

  --- -3.52#  67 13Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:42.54Y F

   47.24  1:42.54

  --- -1.74#  73 12Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 44.32Y F

Esteban Martinez Palacio  (11)  M  

  --- ---   #  22 7Men 12 & Under 200 Back 2:49.03Y F

   39.85  1:22.78  2:06.36  2:49.03

  --- 3.51#  30 7Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:31.53Y F

   43.98  1:31.53

  --- 4.64#  40 10Men  11-12 200 IM 2:52.80Y F

   42.39  1:26.41  2:15.33  2:52.80

  --- ---   #  62   ---Men  11-12 100 Back   1:20.00Y DQ F

   39.44  1:20.00

  --- 0.18#  70 5Men  11-12 50 Breast 40.56Y F

  --- 2.58#  76 9Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:30.27Y F

   41.52  1:30.27
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Peyton Meda  (13)  W  

  --- -0.94#   1A 5Women  13-14 100 Back 1:11.98Y F

   35.19  1:11.98

  --- -2.17#   7A 11Women  13-14 200 Breast 3:03.46Y F

   43.16  1:28.93  2:17.04  3:03.46

  --- -13.56#  11A 9Women  13-14 500 Free 6:18.83Y F

   32.95  1:09.74  1:48.05  2:27.20  3:06.48  3:45.48  4:24.54  5:03.37

 5:41.50  6:18.83

  --- 0.80#  43A 12Women  13-14 50 Free 30.48Y F

  --- ---   #  53A 6Women  13-14 200 Fly 2:48.50Y F

   37.50  1:20.64  2:05.59  2:48.50

  --- ---   #  55 11Women Senior 1000 Free 12:45.82Y F

   33.50  1:11.10  1:49.67  2:28.48  3:06.95  3:45.95  4:24.48  5:03.56

 5:42.39  6:21.09  6:59.63  7:38.44  8:17.34  8:56.26  9:35.02 10:13.92

10:52.83 11:30.99 12:08.96 12:45.82

Aadya Mehta  (13)  W  

  --- -1.93#   1A 1Women  13-14 100 Back 1:07.07Y F

   32.33  1:07.07

  --- -0.50#   5A 5Women  13-14 100 Free 1:00.78Y F

   29.35  1:00.78

  --- -1.62#   9A 1Women  13-14 100 Fly 1:06.69Y F

   32.21  1:06.69

  --- 0.73#  45A 5Women  13-14 200 Back 2:25.56Y F

   32.97  1:09.62  1:48.07  2:25.56

  --- ---   #  53A 7Women  13-14 200 Fly 2:49.52Y F

   34.25  1:17.39  2:03.68  2:49.52

  --- -11.24#  55 4Women Senior 1000 Free 11:52.88Y F

   30.61  1:04.76  1:39.27  2:14.20  2:49.59  3:25.29  4:01.36  4:37.51

 5:13.85  5:50.30  6:27.07  7:03.98  7:40.66  8:16.93  8:53.02  9:29.07

10:05.97 10:42.61 11:19.30 11:52.88

Azva Mehta  (10)  W  

  --- -0.98#  17 16Women 10 & Under 50 Free 38.77Y F

  --- 0.81#  31 23Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 54.35Y F

  --- -0.85#  63 26Women 10 & Under 50 Back 45.76Y F

  --- -0.01#  73 20Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 46.13Y F

Brianna Modesto  (10)  W  

  --- -8.09#  23 15Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:33.26Y F

   44.96  1:33.26

  --- -2.71#  31 18Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 52.11Y F

  --- ---   #  41   ---Women 10 & Under 100 IM NS F

  --- 0.60#  59 16Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:23.94Y F

   39.73  1:23.94

  --- -1.29#  63 21Women 10 & Under 50 Back 43.68Y F

  --- 0.77#  73 13Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 44.50Y F
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Kayla Modesto  (12)  W  

  --- -0.49#  19 13Women  11-12 50 Back 40.17Y F

  --- -0.08#  29 15Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:34.78Y F

   45.75  1:34.78

  --- -0.12#  33 17Women  11-12 50 Fly 36.79Y F

  --- 0.63#  61 23Women  11-12 100 Back 1:29.42Y F

---  1:29.42

  --- 0.46#  69 13Women  11-12 50 Breast 45.14Y F

  --- ---   #  79 17Women  11-12 100 IM 1:23.77Y F

   39.49  1:23.77

Katalina Moore  (11)  W  

  --- -3.88#  19 24Women  11-12 50 Back 45.76Y F

  --- ---   #  33 34Women  11-12 50 Fly 46.84Y F

  --- -0.75#  65 34Women  11-12 50 Free 36.90Y F

  --- -4.07#  69 16Women  11-12 50 Breast 47.02Y F

Leonor Moscoso Genung  (8)  W  

  --- 0.93#  17 24Women 10 & Under 50 Free 41.84Y F

  --- 4.91#  31 24Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 55.92Y F

  --- 2.63#  63 32Women 10 & Under 50 Back 48.40Y F

  --- 5.91#  73 21Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 48.60Y F

Niya Nambiar  (9)  W  

  --- ---   #  17   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Breast NS F

Lia Naranjo  (9)  W  

  --- 1.41#  17 18Women 10 & Under 50 Free 39.10Y F

  --- 1.23#  23 18Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:35.30Y F

   46.21  1:35.30

  --- 2.09#  31 26Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 57.95Y F

  --- -3.05#  59 22Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:25.74Y F

   40.06  1:25.74

  --- -0.75#  63 13Women 10 & Under 50 Back 41.25Y F

  --- 0.69#  73 18Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 45.74Y F

Sarah Nasri  (13)  W  

  --- -0.95#  43A 13Women  13-14 50 Free 31.08Y F

  --- 1.13#  49A 13Women  13-14 200 Free 2:40.55Y F

   34.60  1:15.76  2:00.48  2:40.55

  --- 0.22#  51A 13Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:42.10Y F

   48.25  1:42.10
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Lara Orhan  (10)  W  

  --- -1.98#  23 16Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:34.79Y F

   46.48  1:34.79

  --- 0.98#  31 8Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 47.07Y F

  --- -1.74#  41 14Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:32.23Y F

   44.05  1:32.23

  --- 0.46#  59 14Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:23.47Y F

   40.37  1:23.47

  --- 2.48#  67 14Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:43.65Y F

   50.91  1:43.65

  --- 2.48#  73 23Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 51.23Y F

Gavin Ott  (13)  M  

  --- 0.34#   6A 15Men  13-14 100 Free 1:07.14Y F

   32.11  1:07.14

  --- 0.42#  10A 6Men  13-14 100 Fly 1:24.25Y F

   40.07  1:24.25

  --- ---   #  12A 9Men  13-14 500 Free 6:19.57Y F

   33.73  1:11.83  1:50.60  2:28.99  3:07.22  3:46.43  4:25.94  5:04.70

 5:43.06  6:19.57

  --- -0.04#  44A 14Men  13-14 50 Free 30.10Y F

  --- -4.99#  50A 9Men  13-14 200 Free 2:21.38Y F

   32.52  1:09.35  1:46.43  2:21.38

  --- -1.57#  52A 7Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:24.03Y F

   40.04  1:24.03

Advika Pandey  (9)  W  

  --- -8.13#  17 21Women 10 & Under 50 Free 40.59Y F

  --- -2.60#  31 19Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 52.48Y F

  --- ---   #  63 36Women 10 & Under 50 Back 50.62Y F

  --- ---   #  73 29Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 55.03Y F

Anoushka Pandey  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  19 29Women  11-12 50 Back 48.90Y F

  --- ---   #  33 41Women  11-12 50 Fly 51.69Y F

  --- ---   #  65 38Women  11-12 50 Free 39.70Y F

  --- ---   #  69 20Women  11-12 50 Breast 51.42Y F

Grace Peterson  (9)  W  

  --- 1.78#  17 23Women 10 & Under 50 Free 41.39Y F

  --- -2.84#  23 25Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:48.02Y F

   51.57  1:48.02

  --- -1.04#  31 25Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 57.75Y F

  --- 1.63#  59 30Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:33.14Y F

   43.04  1:33.14

  --- ---   #  63   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Back     46.97Y DQ F

  --- 6.23#  73 34Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 57.81Y F
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

James Peterson  (13)  M  

  --- -5.13#   2A 14Men  13-14 100 Back 1:23.17Y F

   40.87  1:23.17

  --- 2.09#   6A 22Men  13-14 100 Free 1:13.76Y F

   35.33  1:13.76

  --- 1.99#  10A 10Men  13-14 100 Fly 1:36.20Y F

   43.17  1:36.20

  --- -3.41#  44A 15Men  13-14 50 Free 31.23Y F

  --- -19.52#  50A 14Men  13-14 200 Free 2:31.55Y F

   32.95  1:10.75  1:51.16  2:31.55

  --- -2.28#  52A 10Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:32.56Y F

   43.74  1:32.56

Colin Petren  (10)  M  

  --- -5.67#  24 5Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:22.00Y F

   39.87  1:22.00

  --- -1.44#  32 4Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 46.04Y F

  --- -2.59#  42 2Men 10 & Under 100 IM 1:22.73Y F

   39.38  1:22.73

  --- -2.99#  60 1Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:11.11Y F

   33.15  1:11.11

  --- -5.85#  68 6Men 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:43.16Y F

---  1:43.16

  --- 2.88#  74 5Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 41.14Y F

Evelyn Qiu  (10)  W  

  --- -0.68#  17 26Women 10 & Under 50 Free 42.76Y F

  --- 1.15#  31 32Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:03.25Y F

Leo Rafalin  (13)  M  

  --- 1.01#   6A 12Men  13-14 100 Free 1:04.01Y F

   30.52  1:04.01

  --- ---   #   8A 6Men  13-14 200 Breast 2:42.49Y F

   36.43  1:17.82  2:00.50  2:42.49

  --- -60.48#  12A 8Men  13-14 500 Free 6:13.39Y F

   32.51  1:08.94  1:47.13  2:25.79  3:04.01  3:42.22  4:20.95  4:58.86

 5:36.80  6:13.39

  --- ---   #  46A 7Men  13-14 200 Back 2:30.77Y F

   36.08  1:14.17  1:52.82  2:30.77

  --- 1.49#  50A 8Men  13-14 200 Free 2:19.76Y F

   31.07  1:06.08  1:43.49  2:19.76

  --- -1.23#  52A 5Men  13-14 100 Breast 1:16.18Y F

   36.04  1:16.18
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Varun Ravishankar  (11)  M  

  --- 2.72#  20 11Men  11-12 50 Back 47.01Y F

  --- 1.90#  30 14Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:54.31Y F

   54.14  1:54.31

  --- 0.30#  34 15Men  11-12 50 Fly 41.50Y F

  --- 0.03#  62 16Men  11-12 100 Back 1:38.06Y F

   46.54  1:38.06

  --- -0.08#  70 14Men  11-12 50 Breast 49.49Y F

  --- ---   #  80 12Men  11-12 100 IM 1:33.40Y F

   45.27  1:33.40

Ada Riley  (11)  M  

  --- -33.33#  16 3Men  11-12 500 Free 6:25.84Y F

   34.89  1:13.45  1:52.38  2:31.95  3:11.31  3:50.79  4:30.23  5:10.19

 5:49.38  6:25.84

  --- -4.34#  26 10Men  11-12 100 Free 1:10.31Y F

   34.16  1:10.31

  --- -1.30#  34 12Men  11-12 50 Fly 36.87Y F

  --- -2.65#  62 12Men  11-12 100 Back 1:21.05Y F

   40.12  1:21.05

  --- -0.46#  70 6Men  11-12 50 Breast 42.36Y F

  --- -8.61#  76 8Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:27.27Y F

   41.09  1:27.27

Manuella Rosales Reyes  (10)  W  

  --- -3.29#  17 25Women 10 & Under 50 Free 42.14Y F

  --- ---   #  31 30Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:01.05Y F

  --- -8.41#  63 31Women 10 & Under 50 Back 48.05Y F

  --- ---   #  73   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly   1:00.02Y DQ F

Amelia Roth  (13)  W  

  --- -1.31#   1A 9Women  13-14 100 Back 1:17.09Y F

   38.61  1:17.09

  --- 0.44#   5A 11Women  13-14 100 Free 1:05.85Y F

   31.74  1:05.85

  --- -0.30#  11A 7Women  13-14 500 Free 6:05.44Y F

   31.88  1:08.60  1:45.89  2:23.83  3:01.93  3:39.87  4:17.27  4:55.38

 5:31.17  6:05.44

  --- 5.44#  45A 10Women  13-14 200 Back 2:48.67Y F

   40.09  1:23.41  2:06.88  2:48.67

  --- 2.11#  49A 5Women  13-14 200 Free 2:20.49Y F

   32.67  1:09.05  1:45.77  2:20.49

  --- ---   #  51A   ---Women  13-14 100 Breast   1:34.31Y DQ F

   46.21  1:34.31
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Alison Sawyer  (11)  W  

  --- 2.31#  25 15Women  11-12 100 Free 1:12.39Y F

   34.84  1:12.39

  --- -1.04#  33 19Women  11-12 50 Fly 37.43Y F

  --- -4.03#  39 7Women  11-12 200 IM 2:50.98Y F

   39.80  1:22.97  2:13.68  2:50.98

  --- -4.87#  57 12Women  11-12 200 Free 2:31.67Y F

   36.02  1:14.93  1:54.29  2:31.67

  --- 0.93#  69 11Women  11-12 50 Breast 44.20Y F

  --- -0.26#  75 8Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:24.56Y F

   40.17  1:24.56

Laila Scoon  (12)  W  

  --- -60.43#  15 6Women  11-12 500 Free 6:19.57Y F

   32.56  1:09.51  1:47.77  2:26.45  3:05.32  3:44.13  4:23.45  5:03.21

 5:42.58  6:19.57

  --- ---   #  21 5Women 12 & Under 200 Back 2:41.30Y F

   38.33  1:19.90  2:01.90  2:41.30

  --- 0.39#  33 11Women  11-12 50 Fly 34.71Y F

  --- -0.92#  57 5Women  11-12 200 Free 2:24.25Y F

   32.11  1:08.50  1:46.72  2:24.25

  --- -0.99#  65 8Women  11-12 50 Free 30.10Y F

  --- ---   #  71   ---Women 12 & Under 200 Breast   3:18.29Y DQ F

   45.71  1:36.10  2:27.82  3:18.29

Liliana Scoon  (12)  W  

  --- 5.08#  15 1Women  11-12 500 Free 5:48.38Y F

   30.20  1:03.08  1:37.62  2:12.37  2:47.86  3:23.65  4:00.15  4:36.52

 5:13.13  5:48.38

  --- -4.59#  21 1Women 12 & Under 200 Back 2:29.88Y F

   34.67  1:11.90  1:51.20  2:29.88

  --- ---   #  35 1Women 12 & Under 200 Fly 2:25.95Y F

   31.12  1:06.64  1:45.33  2:25.95

  --- -1.96#  57 1Women  11-12 200 Free 2:07.61Y F

   28.74  1:00.65  1:33.93  2:07.61

  --- -1.51#  71 1Women 12 & Under 200 Breast 2:51.11Y F

   37.64  1:20.36 ---  2:51.11

  --- 0.75#  79 1Women  11-12 100 IM 1:07.75Y F

   30.79  1:07.75
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Inaya Setty  (11)  W  

  --- -1.40#  19 17Women  11-12 50 Back 40.83Y F

  --- 1.92#  25 22Women  11-12 100 Free 1:19.65Y F

   38.51  1:19.65

  --- -1.43#  33 31Women  11-12 50 Fly 45.16Y F

  --- -6.79#  65 22Women  11-12 50 Free 33.39Y F

  --- -4.33#  69 4Women  11-12 50 Breast 41.21Y F

  --- -8.89#  79 21Women  11-12 100 IM 1:26.79Y F

   42.61  1:26.79

Myra Sharma  (12)  W  

  --- ---   #  19 30Women  11-12 50 Back 50.55Y F

  --- ---   #  25 32Women  11-12 100 Free 1:36.88Y F

---  1:36.88

  --- ---   #  33 38Women  11-12 50 Fly 48.92Y F

  --- ---   #  61 33Women  11-12 100 Back 1:48.58Y F

   53.11  1:48.58

  --- ---   #  65 43Women  11-12 50 Free 45.72Y F

  --- ---   #  79 34Women  11-12 100 IM 1:50.47Y F

---  1:50.47

Carlotta Silver  (12)  W  

  --- -19.55#  15 7Women  11-12 500 Free 6:29.79Y F

   33.92  1:12.38  1:52.27  2:33.19  3:14.12  3:54.47  4:35.11  5:15.37

 5:53.91  6:29.79

  --- -0.16#  25 6Women  11-12 100 Free 1:04.91Y F

   30.82  1:04.91

  --- -0.26#  33 7Women  11-12 50 Fly 31.89Y F

  --- -1.19#  65 6Women  11-12 50 Free 29.31Y F

  --- -24.42#  71 6Women 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:05.19Y F

   43.02  1:30.66  2:19.20  3:05.19

  --- 0.03#  79 8Women  11-12 100 IM 1:14.37Y F

   33.57  1:14.37
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Juju Simone  (13)  W  

  --- -4.90#   1A 3Women  13-14 100 Back 1:08.21Y F

---  1:08.21

  --- -3.00#   5A 7Women  13-14 100 Free 1:01.87Y F

   29.70  1:01.87

  --- -37.95#  11A 11Women  13-14 500 Free 6:25.64Y F

   32.42  1:10.08  1:49.21  2:29.28  3:09.14  3:49.41  4:29.49  5:09.38

 5:49.74  6:25.64

  --- -15.04#  45A 8Women  13-14 200 Back 2:32.36Y F

   35.08  1:12.98  1:53.31  2:32.36

  --- -9.48#  49A 4Women  13-14 200 Free 2:18.44Y F

   31.11  1:05.83  1:42.14  2:18.44

  --- -3.40#  51A 5Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:22.15Y F

   39.18  1:22.15

Eshna Sirsi  (10)  W  

  --- -1.39#  23 17Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:34.87Y F

   46.20  1:34.87

  --- -0.97#  31 13Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.91Y F

  --- ---   #  41 20Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:37.60Y F

   47.07  1:37.60

  --- ---   #  59   ---Women 10 & Under 100 Free   1:24.00Y DQ F

   39.29  1:24.00

  --- -0.80#  67 21Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:50.87Y F

   53.48  1:50.87

  --- 1.05#  73 19Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 45.86Y F

Ruben Sivasekaram  (7)  M  

  --- -3.51#  18 29Men 10 & Under 50 Free 47.23Y F

  --- ---   #  32 21Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 1:00.59Y F

  --- -3.70#  64 36Men 10 & Under 50 Back 1:03.81Y F

  --- ---   #  74 27Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 1:01.26Y F

Sara Sonapeer  (11)  W  

  --- -0.67#  25 12Women  11-12 100 Free 1:11.40Y F

   33.83  1:11.40

  --- 1.55#  33 29Women  11-12 50 Fly 42.84Y F

  --- 1.36#  39 19Women  11-12 200 IM 3:06.74Y F

   46.09  1:34.02  2:26.15  3:06.74

  --- -3.65#  61 16Women  11-12 100 Back 1:23.16Y F

   40.63  1:23.16

  --- -0.54#  69 3Women  11-12 50 Breast 40.72Y F

  --- -13.45#  75 12Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:40.93Y F

   45.38  1:40.93
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Aaliyah Spence  (11)  W  

  --- 0.23#  19 18Women  11-12 50 Back 40.98Y F

  --- 1.05#  25 20Women  11-12 100 Free 1:17.23Y F

   37.42  1:17.23

  --- 0.81#  33 23Women  11-12 50 Fly 38.76Y F

  --- -4.85#  61 21Women  11-12 100 Back 1:28.60Y F

   44.19  1:28.60

  --- -1.98#  69 9Women  11-12 50 Breast 43.82Y F

  --- -10.10#  79 20Women  11-12 100 IM 1:26.59Y F

   39.56  1:26.59

Harlan Sun  (11)  M  

  --- ---   #  62   ---Men  11-12 100 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  70   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #  80   ---Men  11-12 100 IM NS F

Yueling Sun  (14)  W  

  --- 0.03#  43A 18Women  13-14 50 Free 33.44Y F

  --- 5.54#  45A 12Women  13-14 200 Back 3:12.75Y F

   46.50  1:35.54  2:25.49  3:12.75

  --- 2.06#  49A 16Women  13-14 200 Free 2:56.42Y F

   41.16  1:25.61  2:11.73  2:56.42

Alex Tac-an  (10)  M  

  --- 5.39#  24 14Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:40.35Y F

   47.45  1:40.35

  --- 0.72#  32 9Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 50.08Y F

  --- 0.40#  42 10Men 10 & Under 100 IM 1:29.94Y F

   44.51  1:29.94

  --- -2.90#  60 7Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:15.94Y F

   35.86  1:15.94

  --- ---   #  68   ---Men 10 & Under 100 Breast   1:45.23Y DQ F

   49.85  1:45.23

  --- 0.95#  74 8Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 43.28Y F
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Allie Tac-an  (13)  W  

  --- 0.73#   1A 12Women  13-14 100 Back 1:22.28Y F

   40.46  1:22.28

  --- 1.92#   5A 13Women  13-14 100 Free 1:11.47Y F

   34.29  1:11.47

  --- 2.16#  11A 14Women  13-14 500 Free 6:53.61Y F

   34.82  1:15.38  1:58.32  2:41.81  3:24.47  4:07.59  4:50.76  5:33.00

 6:14.62  6:53.61

  --- 0.37#  43A 14Women  13-14 50 Free 31.23Y F

  --- 2.79#  49A 11Women  13-14 200 Free 2:36.91Y F

   35.63  1:16.63  1:58.07  2:36.91

  --- 3.95#  51A 9Women  13-14 100 Breast 1:31.40Y F

   44.13  1:31.40

Vivian Taylor  (15)  W  

  --- -1.78#   1B 5Women 15 & Over 100 Back 1:08.43Y F

   33.58  1:08.43

  --- 2.72#   7B 2Women 15 & Over 200 Breast 2:54.14Y F

   39.64  1:24.85  2:10.19  2:54.14

  --- 0.47#   9B 1Women 15 & Over 100 Fly 1:04.69Y F

   29.61  1:04.69

  --- 0.11#  43B 3Women 15 & Over 50 Free 27.70Y F

  --- -8.17#  49B 2Women 15 & Over 200 Free 2:08.16Y F

   28.86  1:00.62  1:34.08  2:08.16

  --- ---   #  55 5Women Senior 1000 Free 12:09.26Y F

   30.80  1:04.61  1:40.35  2:17.13  2:53.74  3:30.65  4:07.67  4:45.36

 5:23.20  6:01.87  6:39.34  7:17.14  7:55.59  8:32.75  9:09.97  9:46.81

10:23.00 10:59.23 11:34.83 12:09.26

Arjan Thethi  (11)  M  

  --- 2.49#  30 13Men  11-12 100 Breast 1:45.01Y F

   49.58  1:45.01

  --- -0.56#  34 18Men  11-12 50 Fly 47.27Y F

  --- -3.00#  62 15Men  11-12 100 Back 1:36.94Y F

   47.59  1:36.94

  --- 1.14#  70 12Men  11-12 50 Breast 49.23Y F

  --- 1.28#  80 13Men  11-12 100 IM 1:35.72Y F

   46.23  1:35.72

Aansh Uttam  (8)  M  

  --- 2.01#  64 27Men 10 & Under 50 Back 48.39Y F

  --- -0.89#  74 16Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 47.29Y F
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Aavya Uttam  (10)  W  

  --- 2.02#  59 11Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:20.24Y F

   37.29  1:20.24

  --- ---   #  67 25Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:58.36Y F

   57.33  1:58.36

  --- 0.86#  73 8Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 41.44Y F

Reyna Vasavada  (11)  W  

  --- ---   #  61 30Women  11-12 100 Back 1:42.71Y F

   48.63  1:42.71

  --- -1.05#  69 18Women  11-12 50 Breast 49.20Y F

  --- 2.32#  79 33Women  11-12 100 IM 1:40.85Y F

   45.07  1:40.85

Riaan Vedantam  (10)  M  

  --- 0.72#  24 15Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:42.23Y F

   51.32  1:42.23

  --- -0.10#  32 10Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 51.10Y F

  --- ---   #  42   ---Men 10 & Under 100 IM DQ F

  --- 4.36#  60 21Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:32.98Y F

   43.41  1:32.98

  --- -1.16#  64 22Men 10 & Under 50 Back 45.14Y F

  --- -1.15#  74 13Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 45.32Y F

Arjun Vivek  (11)  M  

  --- 2.18#  26 17Men  11-12 100 Free 1:44.25Y F

   46.55  1:44.25

  --- -0.61#  30 15Men  11-12 100 Breast 2:07.69Y F

 1:01.82  2:07.69

  --- 3.47#  34 19Men  11-12 50 Fly 55.59Y F

  --- -3.58#  62 17Men  11-12 100 Back 1:39.48Y F

   49.43  1:39.48

  --- ---   #  70   ---Men  11-12 50 Breast     57.33Y DQ F

  --- ---   #  80 14Men  11-12 100 IM 1:49.62Y F

   49.59  1:49.62
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Benjamin Wang  (14)  M  

  --- 0.77#   6A 8Men  13-14 100 Free 1:00.98Y F

   28.62  1:00.98

  --- ---   #   8A 9Men  13-14 200 Breast 2:48.79Y F

   38.17  1:21.08  2:06.05  2:48.79

  --- ---   #  12A 10Men  13-14 500 Free 6:24.26Y F

   32.24  1:07.72  1:47.38  2:27.08  3:07.75  3:47.87  4:29.25  5:11.09

 5:48.81  6:24.26

  --- -0.34#  44A 7Men  13-14 50 Free 26.56Y F

  --- ---   #  46A 6Men  13-14 200 Back 2:30.19Y F

   35.95  1:14.56  1:53.53  2:30.19

  --- ---   #  54A 8Men  13-14 200 Fly 3:07.12Y F

   38.25  1:26.36  2:16.34  3:07.12

Elvin Wang  (12)  M  

  --- 0.33#  26 4Men  11-12 100 Free 1:04.04Y F

   30.71  1:04.04

  --- -0.33#  34 3Men  11-12 50 Fly 32.46Y F

  --- 0.60#  40 6Men  11-12 200 IM 2:46.32Y F

   40.97  1:24.24  2:10.59  2:46.32

  --- 2.41#  58 5Men  11-12 200 Free 2:28.69Y F

   34.10  1:12.04  1:51.94  2:28.69

  --- 0.52#  70 4Men  11-12 50 Breast 39.85Y F

  --- 6.56#  76 7Men  11-12 100 Fly 1:26.94Y F

   40.10  1:26.94

Jeremy Wang  (13)  M  

  --- -0.57#   2A 4Men  13-14 100 Back 1:04.52Y F

   31.55  1:04.52

  --- -5.57#   8A 3Men  13-14 200 Breast 2:40.87Y F

   35.96  1:16.52  1:58.96  2:40.87

  --- 1.39#  12A 5Men  13-14 500 Free 5:54.71Y F

   30.24  1:03.69  1:39.03  2:14.88  2:51.82  3:28.86  4:05.70  4:42.30

 5:19.24  5:54.71

  --- -0.45#  44A 4Men  13-14 50 Free 25.77Y F

  --- ---   #  54A 7Men  13-14 200 Fly 2:38.43Y F

   33.94  1:14.00  1:56.34  2:38.43

  --- ---   #  56 8Men Senior 1000 Free 12:09.23Y F

   28.75  1:01.98  1:36.31  2:12.30  2:49.16  3:26.48  4:03.33  4:40.82

 5:18.67  5:56.19  6:34.94  7:12.24  7:50.96  8:28.34  9:05.25  9:42.73

10:19.83 10:57.12 11:33.95 12:09.23
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Scarlet Aquatic Club-Elite Division

2025-26

Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Nathan Wang  (9)  M  

  --- -5.55#  24 3Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:21.16Y F

   38.16  1:21.16

  --- -2.74#  32 2Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 44.24Y F

  --- -8.63#  42 1Men 10 & Under 100 IM 1:21.17Y F

   36.54  1:21.17

  --- -1.81#  60 2Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:11.46Y F

   33.24  1:11.46

  --- -3.67#  68 3Men 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:39.17Y F

   45.81  1:39.17

  --- -33.70#  78 1Men 10 & Under 200 IM 2:52.16Y F

   37.61  1:23.11  2:15.73  2:52.16

Lenny Wei  (9)  M  

  --- 0.25#  24 8Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:29.22Y F

   43.31  1:29.22

  --- 0.04#  32 12Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 52.70Y F

  --- ---   #  42 14Men 10 & Under 100 IM 1:35.04Y F

   45.27  1:35.04

  --- -0.94#  64 13Men 10 & Under 50 Back 42.42Y F

  --- -0.14#  68 14Men 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:53.67Y F

   53.58  1:53.67

  --- 0.35#  74 17Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 47.46Y F

Ryder Wei  (7)  M  

  --- -0.58#  18 22Men 10 & Under 50 Free 42.35Y F

  --- ---   #  24 16Men 10 & Under 100 Back 1:42.68Y F

   50.68  1:42.68

  --- ---   #  32   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Breast   1:05.32Y DQ F

  --- 1.00#  60 24Men 10 & Under 100 Free 1:36.37Y F

   44.27  1:36.37

  --- ---   #  68   ---Men 10 & Under 100 Breast DQ F

  --- 0.14#  74 22Men 10 & Under 50 Fly 52.03Y F

Elizabeth Worst  (12)  W  

  --- -8.75#  15 4Women  11-12 500 Free 6:12.07Y F

   32.24  1:07.86  1:44.64  2:21.62  2:59.89  3:38.27  4:17.35  4:56.07

 5:35.15  6:12.07

  --- -0.72#  21 3Women 12 & Under 200 Back 2:37.47Y F

   35.93  1:14.72  1:56.22  2:37.47

  --- 0.12#  33 5Women  11-12 50 Fly 31.66Y F

  --- 0.15#  65 5Women  11-12 50 Free 28.94Y F

  --- -10.91#  71 3Women 12 & Under 200 Breast 2:54.60Y F

   39.49  1:24.39  2:10.30  2:54.60

  --- -4.32#  79 3Women  11-12 100 IM 1:10.36Y F

   31.97  1:10.36
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2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Victoria Worst  (10)  W  

  --- 2.56#  23 13Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:32.23Y F

   45.32  1:32.23

  --- 0.79#  31 10Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 48.22Y F

  --- -0.41#  41 11Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:31.64Y F

   44.43  1:31.64

  --- -6.45#  59 5Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:15.47Y F

   36.07  1:15.47

  --- -6.73#  67 7Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:39.50Y F

   49.21  1:39.50

  --- 1.30#  73 10Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 43.22Y F

Jayden Xie  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  56 10Men Senior 1000 Free 13:25.34Y F

   32.11  1:10.12  1:49.41  2:29.93  3:10.87  3:52.40  4:34.09  5:15.40

 5:56.55  6:38.28  7:21.56  8:02.38  8:43.63  9:24.84 10:06.15 10:46.26

11:27.54 12:07.35 12:47.41 13:25.34

  --- -10.41#  58 2Men  11-12 200 Free 2:16.96Y F

   29.69  1:03.81  1:40.31  2:16.96

  --- ---   #  72 6Men 12 & Under 200 Breast 3:06.81Y F

   41.13  1:28.41  2:19.09  3:06.81

  --- -7.21#  80 4Men  11-12 100 IM 1:12.02Y F

   32.22  1:12.02

Celine Xu  (9)  W  

  --- -0.31#  17 28Women 10 & Under 50 Free 44.95Y F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Breast     58.78Y DQ F

  --- -1.92#  63 39Women 10 & Under 50 Back 51.61Y F

  --- -4.33#  73 24Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 51.40Y F

Marvin Xu  (13)  M  

  --- -3.60#   2A 3Men  13-14 100 Back 1:04.26Y F

   31.30  1:04.26

  --- -0.94#   6A 4Men  13-14 100 Free 55.17Y F

   26.70    55.17

  --- 2.83#  12A 4Men  13-14 500 Free 5:37.99Y F

   29.13  1:01.74  1:35.97  2:10.33  2:45.02  3:20.23  3:55.29  4:30.46

 5:05.35  5:37.99

  --- -0.56#  44A 3Men  13-14 50 Free 25.02Y F

  --- 2.86#  54A 1Men  13-14 200 Fly 2:26.36Y F

   32.15  1:07.94  1:45.81  2:26.36

  --- ---   #  56 5Men Senior 1000 Free 11:34.96Y F

   30.10  1:02.85  1:36.76  2:11.09  2:46.28  3:20.88  3:56.21  4:31.37

 5:06.98  5:42.71  6:18.41  6:53.99  7:29.89  8:05.80  8:41.21  9:16.76

 9:52.72 10:28.09 11:03.11 11:34.96
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Individual  Meet  Results

2025 Scarlet SCY Winter Invitational  06-Dec-25 to 07-Dec-25 Yards

Location: Werblin Recreation Center
SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Matthew Xu  (9)  M  

  --- -1.50#  64 23Men 10 & Under 50 Back 45.60Y F

  --- ---   #  74   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly     50.46Y DQ F

Vesna Yang  (11)  W  

  --- -6.10#  25 25Women  11-12 100 Free 1:23.10Y F

   38.76  1:23.10

  --- -5.50#  29 22Women  11-12 100 Breast 1:50.46Y F

   52.60  1:50.46

  --- ---   #  33 40Women  11-12 50 Fly 51.26Y F

  --- ---   #  65 33Women  11-12 50 Free 36.86Y F

  --- ---   #  69 19Women  11-12 50 Breast 50.57Y F

Alex Yao  (12)  M  

  --- ---   #  16 7Men  11-12 500 Free 6:57.04Y F

   34.17  1:13.90  1:55.88  2:38.92  3:22.78  4:05.64  4:49.51  5:33.42

 6:15.98  6:57.04

  --- ---   #  22 5Men 12 & Under 200 Back 2:47.44Y F

   39.12  1:22.00  2:05.29  2:47.44

  --- ---   #  34 5Men  11-12 50 Fly 34.69Y F

  --- ---   #  58 6Men  11-12 200 Free 2:29.69Y F

   31.67  1:11.20  1:51.34  2:29.69

  --- ---   #  66 7Men  11-12 50 Free 29.41Y F

  --- 1.35#  80 5Men  11-12 100 IM 1:13.77Y F

   34.91  1:13.77

Mulan Yao  (11)  W  

  --- -1.59#  25 18Women  11-12 100 Free 1:15.85Y F

   35.64  1:15.85

  --- -0.12#  33 16Women  11-12 50 Fly 36.47Y F

  --- -0.02#  39 17Women  11-12 200 IM 3:01.82Y F

   41.73  1:29.62  2:19.77  3:01.82

  --- -0.22#  57 22Women  11-12 200 Free 2:43.86Y F

   37.08  1:19.31  2:02.88  2:43.86

  --- -1.86#  65 24Women  11-12 50 Free 33.98Y F

  --- -5.29#  75 7Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:22.49Y F

   38.48  1:22.49
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SCARLET AQUATICS [SCAR-NJ]  Group: ESC      Coach: WILLIAM N. DEATLY

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Alyssa Yartey  (11)  W  

  --- -1.99#  25 9Women  11-12 100 Free 1:06.37Y F

   31.90  1:06.37

  --- -0.11#  33 4Women  11-12 50 Fly 31.52Y F

  --- -6.57#  39 10Women  11-12 200 IM 2:55.45Y F

   38.02  1:24.01  2:16.56  2:55.45

  --- -3.37#  61 13Women  11-12 100 Back 1:19.42Y F

   39.18  1:19.42

  --- ---   #  69   ---Women  11-12 50 Breast     40.52Y DQ F

  --- 3.07#  75 6Women  11-12 100 Fly 1:19.06Y F

   36.43  1:19.06

Sara Yu  (13)  W  

  --- 0.10#  43A 5Women  13-14 50 Free 28.52Y F

  --- 2.83#  45A 9Women  13-14 200 Back 2:41.77Y F

   37.81  1:19.63  2:02.18  2:41.77

  --- ---   #  53A 9Women  13-14 200 Fly 2:58.17Y F

   37.35  1:22.35  2:11.92  2:58.17

Leah Zeng  (10)  W  

  --- ---   #  59 29Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:32.97Y F

   45.66  1:32.97

  --- 2.65#  73 27Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 54.15Y F

Elizabeth Zhang  (10)  W  

  --- -2.01#  17 9Women 10 & Under 50 Free 37.82Y F

  --- -0.11#  23 26Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:51.61Y F

   52.98  1:51.61

  --- 0.30#  31 12Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 49.75Y F

  --- -6.33#  59 15Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:23.52Y F

   38.65  1:23.52

  --- -1.56#  67 17Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:46.62Y F

   50.21  1:46.62

  --- -2.53#  73 14Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 44.67Y F

Marcus Zhang  (8)  M  

  --- -7.18#  18 24Men 10 & Under 50 Free 44.13Y F

  --- -1.38#  32 16Men 10 & Under 50 Breast 55.99Y F

  --- -3.42#  64 30Men 10 & Under 50 Back 51.38Y F

  --- ---   #  74   ---Men 10 & Under 50 Fly DQ F
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Lily Zheng  (10)  W  

  --- -8.13#  23 5Women 10 & Under 100 Back 1:24.25Y F

   41.73  1:24.25

  --- 1.66#  31 15Women 10 & Under 50 Breast 50.10Y F

  --- -0.41#  41 5Women 10 & Under 100 IM 1:26.74Y F

   40.88  1:26.74

  --- -9.74#  59 7Women 10 & Under 100 Free 1:15.79Y F

   36.63  1:15.79

  --- -8.27#  67 16Women 10 & Under 100 Breast 1:45.09Y F

   49.89  1:45.09

  --- -1.11#  73 1Women 10 & Under 50 Fly 35.72Y F

Lindsay Zhou  (8)  W  

  --- 1.94#  17 35Women 10 & Under 50 Free 57.27Y F

  --- ---   #  31   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Breast   1:05.32Y DQ F

  --- 2.26#  63 50Women 10 & Under 50 Back 1:01.46Y F

  --- ---   #  73   ---Women 10 & Under 50 Fly DQ F


